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UNIVERSIDADES NACIONALES

8 UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE CANINDEYU
TOTAL GENERAL:
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UNICAN

Universidad Nacional de Canindeyt
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23.982.319.862

1.124.434.085
1.124.434.085

25.106.753.947
25.106.753.947

18.496.417.824
18.496.417.824

15.230.070.185
15.230.070.185

6.610.336.123
6.610.336.123
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